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BACKWARD CLASS GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE

SR | MEMBER OF THE DESIGNATION CONTACT EMAIL ID SIGNATURE
NO | COMMITTEE
Professor for SC
1 Dr. Amar Pazare Category 9820572212 | amar.pazare@somaiya.edu )’{0‘&/
[}
Professor for ST M
2 Dr. Sharad Sawant Category 9322061220 sharad@somaiya.edu ’<C
=
Dr. Raicev Satosk Professor for Open 9869409400
3 T REJERY atoskar Category rajeev.s@somaiya.edu M
Dr. Maiiri Bhalkar Professor Women
4 -V Representative 9819168461 bhalkar@somaiya.edu W\%WKO%
Student Council o .
5 Mr. Vedant Singh Secretary 9930012647 | vedant.rs@somaiya.edu W
One Class III w2
6 Mr. Shivaji Dalvi Representative 9324925557 shivaji@somaiya.edu é)&
A
One Class IV T
7 Mr. Satish Agavne Representative 9920844678 | NO EMAIL ADDRESS | ~ = i
=1
Rector
8 M. M. Murugan 9372329904 | m.murugan@somaiya.edu
Dr. Aditya Sathe 9820899653 |  aditya@somaiya.edu
. Representative for
9 M. vt Patil creating complaints | 9819189382 swati.p@somaiya.edu
portal
Mr. Jayessh Asher 9820858086 | asher.jayesh@somaiya.edu

S

Dr Varsha Phadke

Dean
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